
NNA09274979R-NCV 

Aeronautics and Exploration Mission Modeling and Simulation 
(AEMMS) 

Interested Parties List 
June 26, 2009 

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASAJAmes Research Center 
(NASAJARC), Aeronautics and Exploration Mission Modeling and Simulation Acquisition. This is 
NOT a bidders list. This list is provided for informational purposes only. Companies on this list 
will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition. Potential offerors 
are responsible for monitoring the NASAJARC Business Opportunities Home Page 
(http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21 ) for future notices regarding 
this acquisition. This list will be updated to include additional interested companies; however, 
provision of this list is neither an endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, 
for any of the listed companies. If you wish to have company information included on this listing, 
please email Naomi-Castillo-Velasquez @NASAgov. Please specifically indicate that you wish 
to be included on the list of interested companies. Website links to company information 
are acceptable. Attached documents will not be posted. 

Aerospace Computing, Inc. Air Science & Engineering, LLC 
465 Fairchild Drive, Suite 224 50 Pettingill Road 
Mountain View, CA 94043 Dayville, CT 06241 

. P.O.C.: Hiro S. Kumagai P.O.C.: Clyde Porter 
i Phone: (650) 988-0388 Phone: (860) 779-3651 
Fax: (650) 988-0389 Fax: (860) 779-0365 
Email: hkumagai@aerospacecomputing.com Email: cporter@airscience-engineering.com 
Website: www.AerospaceComputing.com Website: www.airscience-engineering.com 
Business Size: Small, Disadvantaged Business Size: Small 

Analytical Services & Materials, Inc. (AS&M) 
107 Research Drive 
Hampton VA 23666 
P.O.C. : Dom Mullori 
Phone: (757) 865-7093 Ext. 310 
Fax: (757) 865-7309 
E-mail: mullori@asm-usa.com 

Bastion Technologies, Inc. 
17625 EI Camino Real, Suite 330 
Houston, Texas 77058 
P.O.C: Amye Spradlin 
Phone: (832) 444-3213 
Fax: (281) 283-9333 
Email: aspradlin@bastiontechnologies.com 

Web site: www.asm-usa.com Website: www.bastiontechnologies.com 
Business Size: Small Disadvantaged, 
Woman-Owned 

Size: Small Disadvantaged Business 

CFD Research Corporation 
215 Wynn Drive, Suite 501 
Huntsville, AL 35805 
P.O.C.: Kevin Brady 
Phone: (256) 726-4813 
Email: kmb@cfdrc.com 

Contek Research, Inc 
P. O. Box 88758 
Los Angeles, CA 90009 
P.O.C.: Fola Soares 
Phone: 310-410-9697 
E-mail: fola@contekresearch.com 

Website: www.cfdrc.com 
Business Size: Small, Woman-Owned 

Website: www.contekresearch.com 
Business Size: Small Disadvantaged Business 

http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21


Deep Space Exploration Group 
P.O.C.: Robert Kemper 
Phone: (714) 434 -9774 
Email: templarknightz@yahoo.com 
Business Size: Small 

Design Mill Inc. 
115 North Main Street 
P.O. Box 453 
Elizabeth, IL 61028 
P.O.C.: Nathan Greiner 
Phone: (877) 858-3773 
Fax: (815) 858-3776 
Email: Nathan@designmillinc.com 
Website: www.designmil.com 
Business Size: Small 

ELORET Corporation Emergent Space Technologies, Inc. 
465 S. Mathilda Ave., Suite 103 6301 Ivy Lane, Suite 720 
Sunnyvale, CA 94086 Greenbelt, MD 20770 
P.O.C.: Jan Heinemann P.O.C.: Dr. George Davis 
Phone: (408) 732-3028 Phone: (301) 345-1535 
Fax: (408) 732-2482 Fax: (301) 345-1553 
Email: jheinemann@eloret.com Email: george.davis@emergentspace.com 
Website: http://www.eloret.com Website: http://www.emergentspace.com 
Business Size: Small Business Size: Small 

Futuretech Corporation 
POC: Aron Chang 
Phone: 301-513-5158 
Fax: 301- 513- 5150 
Email: aron@FuturetechCorp.com 
Website: http://www.FuturetechCorp.com 
Business Size: Small Disadvantaged 

Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation 
NASA Research Park, MS 19-102 
350 North Akron Road, Suite 2028 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 
P.O.C.: Arshad Mian 
Phone: (650) 210-9220 
Fax: (650) 210-9222 
Email: amian@intrinsyx.com 
Website: http://www.intrinsyx.com 
Business Size: Small, Disadvantaged, 8(a), 

Woman-Owned 
National Institute of Aerospace 
100 Exploration Way 
Hampton, VA 23666 
P.O.C.: Liselotte J. Schioler, SC.D. 
Phone: (757) 325-6903 
Email: I.schioler@nianet.org 
Website: www.nianet.org 
Business Size: Small, non-profit 

Nielsen Engineering & Research 
2700 Augustine Dr., Suite 200 
Santa Clara, CA 95054 
P.O.C. Michael R. Mendenhall 
Phone: (408) 727-9457 
Fax: (408) 727-1428 
Email: mrm@nearinc.com 
Website: www.Nearinc.com 
Business Size: Small 

Orbital Sciences Corporation Science and Technology Corporation (STC~ 
21839 Atlantic Blvd 10 Basil Sawyer Drive 
Dulles, VA 20166 Hampton, VA 23666 
P.O.C.: Quang M. Lam, Ph.D. P.O.C.: Elyse Webb 
Office: 703-406-5863 Phone: (757) 766-5819 
Fax: 703-948-8502 Fax: (757)865-1294 
Email: lam.quang@orbital.com Email: webb@stcnet.com 
Website: www.orbital.com Website: www.stcnet.com 
Business Size: Large Business Size: Small Disadvantaged 



The Continuum Engineering, Inc. 
3250 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 944 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
P.O.C: Tarun Ghosh 
Phone: (818) 481-9284 
Fax: (213) 389-6931 
E-mail: tghosh@continuumus.com 
Website: www.continuumus.com 
Business Size: Small, Disadvantaged 


